
                                           Modernage Public School & College, Pakistan 

Date Sheet for Pre-Board Exam for Class XI (BISE + FBISE) & XII April, 2025 

Date Day XI 
Duration 

XII 
Duration 

07-04-25 Monday 

Chemistry 

Computer Science 

 

3 Hrs Biology 

Math 

 

3 Hrs 

 

08-04-25 Tuesday Islamiat 
2 Hrs 

Pakistan Studies 
2 Hrs 

09-04-25 Wednesday 
Urdu 

 

3 Hrs 
English 

3 Hrs 

10-04-25 Thursday 

1st Time (08:20-09:40 a.m.) 
1 Hr 20 minutes 

1st Time (08:20-09:40 a.m.) 
1 Hr 20 

minutes 

XIE&R: Bio 

XIZ&A: Phy 

XIG: Chem 

 
XIIO&A:Phy 

XIID: CS 

 

2nd Time (09:50-11:10 a.m.) 
1 Hr 20 minutes 

2nd Time (09:50-11:10 a.m.) 
1 Hr 20 

minutes 

XIE&R: Chem 

XIO&G: CS/Bio 

 

 
XIIE&R: Bio 

XIID: Phy 

 

11-04-25 Friday 
English 

 

3 Hrs 
Urdu 

3 Hrs 

14-04-25 Monday 
Biology 

Math 

3 Hrs 
Physics 

3 Hrs 

15-04-25 Tuesday 

1st Time (08:20-09:40 a.m.) 
1 Hr 20 minutes 

1st Time (08:20-09:40 a.m.) 
1 Hr 20 

minutes 

XIE&R:  Phy 

XIZ&A: Chem/CS 

 XIIZ&R: Phy 

XIIA:Bio 

 

2nd Time (09:50-11:10 a.m.) 
1 Hr 20 minutes 

2nd Time (09:50-11:10 a.m.) 
1 Hr 20 

minutes 

XIO&G:Phy 

XIA: Bio 

 XIIE: Phy 

XIIZ:CS/Chem 

XIIA: Chem 

 

16-04-25 Wednesday 
Physics 

 

3 Hrs Chemistry/ 

Computer Science 

 

3 Hrs 

17-04-25 Thursday Mutala Quran 
2 Hrs 

Mutala Quran 
2 Hrs 

18-04-25 Friday 

--------------------- 
 

1st Time (08:20-09:40 a.m.) 
1 Hr 20 

minutes 

------------------ 
 XIIE&R:  Chem 

XIIO&A: CS 

 

Please note: 

i. Line up for Examination Hall: 08.30 a.m. to 08.40.a.m.  

ii. Students to be seated: 08.40 a.m. to 08.50.a.m. 

iii. Paper Timings: 08.50 a.m. to 11:50 p.m. 

iv. Students will be allowed to leave after the paper. The girls will be allowed to leave only if their 

parents/guardians come to collect them.  

v. All students must get their clearance from library, labs and accounts department before applying for their 

Roll Numbers. 

vi. Result along with the answer sheets of each student and Board Roll Number will be given to the students 

on Wednesday 30th April, 2025 from 09:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.  

 
Principal 


